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POTENTIAL PLAN HOLDER LIST — April 8", 2025

CALL PROPOSAL LOCATION PRIME CONTRACTORS NAME PHONE EMAIL
010 2361472 Greenville Bagwell Fence Company, Inc. William Bagwell (864) 582-6786 willbagwell@bagwellfence.com
Haynes Electric Utility Corp. William Gentry (828) 254-6141 ntaylor@mbhaynes.com
Signal Upgrade Walker Brothers, Inc. Roger Burroughs (803) 359-2839 contact@walkersignals.com
City of Greenville
CALL PROPOSAL LOCATION PRIME CONTRACTORS NAME PHONE EMAIL
020 2371610 Greenville NHM Constructors, Inc. William Newman (828) 670-6652 bnewman@nhmconstructors.com
King Asphalt, Inc. Jason Edmonds (864) 855-0338 jedmonds@kingasphaltinc.com
United Infrastructure Group, Inc. Anthony Shaw (803) 581-6000 anthony.shaw@uig.net
Palmetto Corporation of Conway Kristy Levy (843) 365-2156 bids@palmettocorp.com
Bridge Repair SC-418
CALL PROPOSAL LOCATION PRIME CONTRACTORS NAME PHONE EMAIL
030 4271620 Spartanburg King Asphalt, Inc. Jason Edmonds (864) 855-0338 jedmonds@kingasphaltinc.com
Reevs Construction Co. Zach Green (864) 855-0338 nramos@reevescc.com
Palmetto Corporation of Conway Kristy Levy (843) 365-2156 bids@palmettocorp.com
E.R. Snell Contractor Inc. Estimating (770) 985-0600 bids@ersnell.com
Penny Tax
Tier 1-Phase 2
CALL PROPOSAL LOCATION PRIME CONTRACTORS NAME PHONE EMAIL
040 4571430 Williamsburg King Asphalt, Inc. Jason Edmonds (864) 855-0338 jedmonds@kingasphaltinc.com
Palmetto Corporation of Conway Kristy Levy (843) 365-2156 bids@palmettocorp.com
Coastal Asphalt, LLC William Andersen (843) 397-7325 keitha@coastalasphalt.com
CTC-Resurfacing
CALL PROPOSAL LOCATION PRIME CONTRACTORS NAME PHONE EMAIL
050 8872830 Statewide NO PRIME LISTED
2025 Upper State RPMS
CALL PROPOSAL LOCATION PRIME CONTRACTORS NAME PHONE EMAIL
060 8872840 Statewide TRP Construction Group lisandro@trpinfra.com | 904 2371705 lisandro@trpinfra.com

2025 Lower State RPMS
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DESIGN BUILD PROJECT- CCR PHASE 3C

“To Receive an NDA please contact the Estimator to sign/return for this project as well to receive quantities and Bid Packages”
Bid Due April 10", 2025

CALL PROPOSAL LOCATION PRIME CONTRACTORS NAME PHONE EMAIL
N/A P043325 Lexington United Blythe Joint Venture (UBJV) Wes Peace (980) 579-9491 Wes.Peace@uig.net
DBE GOAL 14% Balfour Beatty Reeves JV Kayla Harrell (910) 685-3056 kaylaharrell@balfourbeattyus.com
Archer Western Construction, LLC |Sayena Davarpanah [(919) 412-5189 sdavarpanah@walshgroup.com
SCDOT MSBA

DBE TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE & COMPLIANCE

James M. Cooper CTA & CM (803) 737-6429 Email CooperJM@scdot.org | | Gary T. Wright- Technical Advisor (803) 737-6686 Email WrightGT@scdot.org

https:

www.scdot.
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https://www.scdot.org/business/bus-development-directoryv.aspx

PLEASE, VISIT OUR CONSTRUCTION EXTRANET FOR UPDATES

https://www.scdot.org/business/constructionletting-extranet.aspx

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS FOR HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTUCTION

2025 Standard Specifications
SCDOT 2025 Standard Specification for Highway Construction - Significant Changes
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